Embassy of India
Phnom Penh

No.PHN/602/1/2003 Date : 16/09/2021

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2022

Following holidays shall be observed by the Embassy of India in Phnom Penh during the calendar
year 2022:

S.No. Holiday Date Day of the week
1. | Republic Day January 26 Wednesday
2. Mahavir Jayanti April 14 Thursday -
3i Good Friday April 15 Friday

4. Id-ul-Fitr May 03 Tuesday

5 Budha Purnima May 16 Monday -
6. Royal Ploughing Ceremony 19 May Thursday

7 1d-ul-zuha (Bakrid) July 10 Sunday

8. Muharram August 09 Tuesday

9 Independence Day August 15 Monday

10. Pchum Ben September,26 Monday

11. Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday October 02 Sunday

12. Dussehra October 05 Wednesday
13. Milad Un Nabi(Birthday of Prophet Mohd) | October 09 Sunday .
14. Diwali October 24 Monday

15. Guru Nanak Dev Birthday November 08 Tuesday

16. Independency Day Cambodia November, 09 Wednesday
17 Christmas Day December 25 Sunday .

Besides the above holidays, India-based staff can avail any two Restricted Holidays of
his/her choice with prior permission. L ‘LMLS)
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(Héfiéh Kumar Nérﬁla)
Second Secretary (HOC )
Copy to:

1) JS(South), MEA, New Delhi

2) All Missions/Posts abroad ‘

3) All Personnel Sections, GA/CR/DB Sections, MEA, New Delhi
4) All officers / Staff, Embassy of India, Phnom Penh

5) Embassy official website



